MillLine
Expanded cutter and grade options
for maximum high feed milling performance
Tungaloy Report No. 502S1-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
MILLQUADFEED2
0.984 1.260 1.575 2.000 2.500
New

2
DC2
DCX
KAPR2
DC
DCX APMX
b CB
DP
LF
KAPR
KWW
DCONMS
DCSFMS
GAMP = +3.8°, GAMF = -3.5°
Inch APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF KWW b KAPR KAPR2 WT(lb)
 TXSW09U1.50B0.50R04  0.059 0.039 1.500 4 0.909 0.870 1.378 0.500 0.630 1.575 0.258 0.157 12° 7° 0.40 SWMT09...
TXSW09U1.50B0.50R05 0.059 0.039 1.500 5 0.909 0.870 1.378 0.500 0.630 1.575 0.258 0.157 12° 7° 0.40 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U2.00B0.75R05  0.059 0.039 2.000 5 1.406 1.366 1.772 0.750 0.750 1.969 0.315 0.197 12° 7° 0.82 SWMT09...
TXSW09U2.00B0.75R07 0.059 0.039 2.000 7 1.406 1.366 1.772 0.750 0.750 1.969 0.315 0.197 12° 7° 0.84 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U2.50B0.75R06  0.059 0.039 2.500 6 1.906 1.866 2.323 0.750 0.750 1.969 0.315 0.197 12° 7° 1.59 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U2.50B0.75R08  0.059 0.039 2.500 8 1.906 1.866 2.323 0.750 0.750 1.969 0.315 0.197 12° 7° 1.61 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U3.00B1.00R07  0.059 0.039 3.000 7 2.406 2.366 2.835 1.000 1.024 2.480 0.374 0.236 12° 7° 3.00 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U3.00B1.00R10  0.059 0.039 3.000 10 2.406 2.366 2.835 1.000 1.024 2.480 0.374 0.236 12° 7° 3.06 SWMT09...
 TXSW09U4.00B1.50R08  0.059 0.039 4.000 8 3.406 3.366 3.819 1.500 1.181 2.480 0.626 0.394 12° 7° 4.67 SWMT09...
New
New
New
New